Fall 2013 Service-Learning Courses
University of Idaho

CRN Course Section Title Instructor(s)
10312 ARCH453 1



35640
35840
12670
23403
37097

LARC 558
LARC 558
ME 424
ME 426

Fall 2013 Service-Learning Courses
University of Idaho

Landscape Architecture Grad Studio 3
Landscape Architecture Grad Studio 3
Mechanical Systems Design |
Mechanical Systems Design Il

Gary Austin
Toru Otawa
Jay McCormack
Steven Beyerlein



