Fall 2013 Service-Learning Courses University of Idaho

CRN	Course	Section	Title	Instructor(s)
10312	ARCH 453	1		

Fall 2013 Service-Learning Courses University of Idaho

35640	LARC 558	2	Landscape Architecture Grad Studio 3	Gary Austin
35840	LARC 558	5	Landscape Architecture Grad Studio 3	Toru Otawa
12670	ME 424	1	Mechanical Systems Design I	Jay McCormack
23403	ME 426	1	Mechanical Systems Design II	Steven Beyerlein
37097				